
Important Dates 2021-2022

Thursday, September 2 One Act Participation Google Form due by end of school day

Thursday, September 9 One Act Play Audition Meeting

Mon, Sept. 13-Tues, Sept. 14 One Act Play Auditions & Callbacks

Tuesday, September 28 Drama Parent Meeting 7pm

Tuesday, October 5 NEW Members of ITS payment & registration due

Tuesday, October 12 Drama Club Student Meeting

Tuesday, November 2 Election Day Bake Sale 6:30am-6:30pm

Thursday, November 11 One Act Plays Preview Night 7pm
Saturday, November 13 An Evening of One Act Plays Performance 7pm

Thursday, November 18 Musical Audition Meeting
Tuesday, November 23 Musical Material Review

Monday, November 29 Musical Workshop Tentative 10am-2pm (Thanksgiving Break)

Wed, Dec. 1- Thurs, Dec. 2 Musical Auditions
Fri, Dec 3 – Tues, Dec. 7 Musical Callbacks

Wednesday, January 19 Drama Parent Meeting 7pm

Tues, March 8 - Wed, March 16 Mandatory Musical Rehearsals

Thurs, March 17- Sat, March 26 Musical Performances 7:30pm (Sun. 3/20 at 1:30pm)

Monday, April 4 Student Showcase Auditions

Friday, April 29 Drama Club Student Showcase/ITS Induction/
Senior Recognition 7pm


